P 15 1500m

1. Otto Nilsson-01

P 15 Langd

1. Otto Nilsson-01

P 13 1500m

1. Rasmus Eriksson-03
2. Noah Melin-03

3. Alvin Bergkvist-04
4. Robert Rockemar-04
5. Jonathan Bruksas-04

P 13 Langd

1. Rasmus Eriksson-03
2. Alvin Bergkvist-04

3. Noah Melin-03

4. Robert Rockemar-04
5. Jonathan Bruksas-04

P11 1500m

. Erik Freij-06

. Jacob Fogelberg-05
. Axel Fredriksson-05
. Adam Nero-06

. Harun Is-05

u A W N -

Resultatlista

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

Datum: 17/8-16
Plats: Skogsvallen Nassjo
Arrangor: IK Sisu
Tavlingsledare: Rolf Englund 070-5455304

10.55.20

6.05 +2.2

6.00.00
6.26.02
6.38.98
6.57.21
7.54.31

459 +1.2
4.04 +2.4 4.03 +1.7
3.95 +2.3 3.80 +1.5
3.68 +1.6
3.12 +1.9

6.10.47
6.29.18
7.07.00
7.10.36
10.32.70



P11 Kula 2.0kg

v b W N -

. Erik Freij-06

. Jacob Fogelberg-05
. Axel Fredriksson-05
. Adam Nero-06

. Harun Is-05

P9 600m

vk wnN e

Erik Sethsson-07
Hugo Sandstedt-07
Elias Kilebrand-08
Oscar Antonsson-07
Lukas Fredriksson-07

P9 Hojd

vk wN e

Erik Sethsson-07
Hugo Sandstedt-07
Oscar Antonsson-07
Lukas Fredriksson-07
Elias Kilebrand-08

P 7 600m

w N -

. Emil Kvist-
. Melvin Franzén-09
. William Krantz-09

P7 Langd

vk wN e

William Krantz-09
Melvin Franzén-09
Olle Hernberg-
Emil Kvist-

Arvid Louhena-

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

7.44
6.93
5.85
5.73
5.04

2.10.84
2.26.86
2.40.47
2.56.15
3.02.67

110
95
95
95
80

3.08.95
3.11.93
3.16.02

2.59 +1.9
233 +1.8
195 +2.0
1.68 +1.8
164 +1.4



F 17 léngd

1. Elma Féltmars-99

F 15 1500m

1. Alma Freij-02
2. Moa Sandstedt-02

F 15 Langd

[E

. Alma Freij-02
. Moa Sandstedt-02
. Olivia Fritz-01

w N

F 13 1500m

. Amina Faltmars-03
. Tuva S6rmander-04
. Felicia Lidsell-03

. Thea Englund-04

. Jessica Sethsson-04

u b W N -

F 13 Langd

. Amina Faltmars-03
. Felicia Lidsell-03

. Tuva S6rmander-04
. Jessica Sethsson-04
. Thea Englund-04

u b W N -

IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

441 +1.9

5.38.54
5.51.61

411 +2.0
4.05 +1.8
3.66 +2.2 3.60 +1.2

6.22.73
6.30.95
7.09.49
7.56.95
7.58.23

445 +2.6 4.23 +1.8
3.78 +1.9
3.59 +2.8 3.47 +1.7
3.55 +0.8
2.99 +1.9



F 11 1500m
1. Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu
2. Telina Tiare-05 IK Sisu
3. Hilda Andersson-05 Stensjons IF
4. Tova Runbom-Johannesson-06 IK Sisu
5. Tilda Eriksson-05 IK Sisu
6. lda Hellquist-06 IK Sisu
7. Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu
8. Isabelle Svahn-06 IK Sisu
9. Hanna Emilsson-05 IK Sisu

10. Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu

11. Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu

F 11 Kula
1. Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu
2. Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu
3. Telina Tiare-05 IK Sisu
4. Hilda Andersson-05 Stensjons IF
5. lda Hellquist-06 IK Sisu
6. Tilda Eriksson-05 IK Sisu
7. Hanna Emilsson-05 IK Sisu
8. Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu
9. Isabelle Svahn-06 IK Sisu

10. Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu

11. Tova Runbom-Johannesson-06 IK Sisu

F 9 600m

1. Alma Spetz-07 IK Sisu

2. Linn Karlstrand-08 IK Sisu

3. Alice Hernberg-07 IK Sisu

4. Alva Phillipsson-08 IK Sisu

5. Wilma Lembke-08 IK Sisu

6. Tindra Lindgren-07 IK Sisu

7. Elin Johansson-08 IK Sisu

6.29.58
7.12.93
7.13.29
7.22.34
7.24.06
7.45.96
8.11.04
8.25.72
8.50.49
8.50.51
8.54.88

6.55
5.96
5.30
5.26
5.24
5.17
5.09
4.36
4.14
411
4.02

2.27.02
2.46.96
2.56.64
2.56.99
2.57.03
3.03.57
3.12.70



F9 Hoid

ok wnN R

Alma Spetz-07
Alice Hernberg-07
Wilma Lembke-08
Alva Phillipsson-08
Tindra Lindgren-07
Linn Karlstrand-08
Elin Johansson-08

F7 600m

R R R R R R R R R
0N O U D WNBR O

Lo N R WDNRE

Viola Spetz-09
Olivia Berggren-09
Tuva Lundqvist-10
Alma Lundqvist-11
Noomi Hesse-11
Klara Back-09
Ebba Hellquist-09
Elly Styrbjorn-
Ester Kilebrand-10
Signe Tilstam-09

. Signe Gustafsson-09

. Nejla Dehlin-

. Julia Karlstrand-10

. Elna Dehlin-

. Moa Carlsson-Dehlin-11
. Ida Hernberg-10

. Astrid Louhena-

. Tilde Adolfsson-11

F 7 Langd

N A WNPRE

Signe Tilstam-09
Viola Spetz-09

Klara Back-09

Olivia Berggren-09
Tuva Lundqvist-10
Ida Hernberg-10
Signe Gustafsson-09
Ebba Hellquist-09

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

95
85
85
85
80
75

2.47.62
2.54.24
3.03.98
3.08.96
3.18.05
3.23.34
3.36.11
3.37.54
3.44.68
3.52.49
3.52.94
3.54.97
3.59.04
4.02.48
4.04.13
4.10.74
4.11.34
4.20.11

2.15
2.10
2.10
2.05
2.03
1.86
1.79
1.70

+1.8
+1.2
+2.6
+1.1
+4.8
+3.0
+1.8
+3.4

2.06
1.99

1.98
1.74

1.64

+1.7

+1.5
+2.0

+1.2



. Elly Styrbjoérn-
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Nejla Dehlin-

Julia Karlstrand-10
Astrid Gustafsson-11
Noomi Hesse-11
Tilde Adolfsson-11
Alma Lundqvist-11
Moa Carlsson-Dehlin-11
Astrid Louhena-
Ester Kilebrand-10
Elna Dehlin-

Elfrida Virtanen-

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

1.63
1.60
1.59
1.59
1.56
1.44
1.32
1.29
1.22
1.19
1.04
0.65

+1.2
+1.7
+1.9
+0.8
+2.4
+1.0
+1.3
+1.9
+1.8
+1.8
+4.0
+3.0

1.54
1.47



